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19-08-2024
El Longino
El Longino
Noticia general
Servicio Nacional de Migraciones Sanciona a JetSmart con Multa Récord de 98 Millones de Pesos por Incumplimiento de
Normativa Migratoria

14
577,2
$ 346.906

3.600
10.800
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